
Name
e‐mail address
Research area
Degree sought
Primary languages spoken

Jarin Tasnim Anika
janika@ucdavis.edu
Plant‐water relations 
PhD
English

Yuxin Bai
byxbai@ucdavis.edu
Plant breeding & genetics, plant pathology in
   lettuce
MP:  Michelmore
PhD
English, Chinese

Anca Barcu
cbarcu@ucdavis.edu
Drought physiology, Costus
MP:  Funk
MS/PhD
English, Romanian, French, Italian, Spanish

Ricardo Camargo
ricamargo@ucdavis.edu
Tree crops, almond futuristic harvest, 
   orchard management
MP:  Brown, Patrick H
MS
English, Spanish

Lila Dobroff
lmdrobroff@ucdavis.edu
Cacao, genetics & breeding
PhD
English

Noah Feinberg
ngfeinberg@ucdavis.edu
Plant biotechnology, crop quality & pigmentation,
   walnuts
MP:  Dandekar
PhD
English

Tommy Fenster
tlfenster@ucdavis.edu
Agroecology/grazing in vineyards
MP:  Gaudin
PhD
English

Jadran Garcia
jadgarcia@ucdavis.edu
Microbiomes, comparative genomics
PhD
Spanish, English

Margherita Germani
magermani@ucdavis.edu
Mineral nutrition, soil fertility
PhD 
Italian, English

Will Hazzard
hrwilliam@ucdavis.edu
Plant breeding and genetics
MS
English,  French

Daisy Huang
hyyhuang@ucdavis.edu
Plant taxonomy, systematics, 
   plant secondary metabolites 
PhD
Mandarin, English 

Deniz Inci
inci@ucdavis.edu
Weed science
MP:  Al‐Khatib
PhD
English, Turkish

Matthew Jenkins
matjenkins@ucdavis.edu
Plant‐water relations, viticulture
PhD
English



Sire Kassama
skassama@ucdavis.edu
Drought physiology and bioinformatics
MP:  Mackill
PhD
English

Dante Leventini
dleven@ucdavis.edu
Plant physiology, salinity stress
MP:  Brown, Patrick H
MS
English

Nico Lingga
nlingga@ucdavis.edu
Postharvest
MP:  Mitcham
MS
English, Indonesian, Chinese

Margaret Liu
ycmliu@ucdavis.edu
Plant physiology (wheat), some biotechnology/
   molecular biology
PhD
Mandarin, English

Nuchada Maneejantra
nmaneejantra@ucdavis.edu
Plant Physiology
MP:  Blumwald
PhD
Thai

Sarah Marsh
smarsh@ucdavis.edu
Weed Science (specifically in rice systems)
MP:  Al‐Khatib
MS
English

Tamara Miller
timiller@ucdavis.edu
Plant breeding, genomics
PhD (graduated)
English

Mariana Muñoz Araya
munoz@ucdavis.edu
Agroecology
MP:  Gaudin
PhD
Spanish

Clarissa Reyes
clareyes@ucdavis.edu
Viticulture, water relations and drought response in
   grapevine root systems
MS
English

Sadikshya Sharma
sksharma@ucdavis.edu
Plant breeding and genomics
PHD
English

Gabriela Sinclair
gcsinclair@ucdavis.edu
Viticulture, physiology
PhD
English, French

Holden Smith
halsmith@ucdavis.edu
Breeding, salinity tolerance in almond
MP:  Gradziel 
MS
English, Spanish

Allyson Weir
amaweir@ucdavis.edu
Genetic basis of lettuce resistance to plant pathogens 
PhD
English

You can also find information about some of our students on the Students of Horticulture & Agronomy website at:
 https://hortaggradstudents.ucdavis.edu/people

https://hortaggradstudents.ucdavis.edu/people



